Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
CFW500
Machinery Drives
Variable Frequency Drives
The CFW500 has advanced technology plug and play options, developed
for fast commissioning, providing great flexibility and competitive advantage
while offering excellent performance and reliability. Designed for exclusively

Frequency Inverter - CFW500 11
Notes:  HP rating based on FLA values from WEG W22, 2 and 4 poles, 230 V ac and 460 V ac, NEMA motors.
Use as a guide only.  Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer.
Always compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS of VFD and overload conditions.
Motor
volts
Motor HP
Rated
current (A)
Catalog number Frame size Enclosure
Braking
transistor
Dimensions (in.) H x W x D App. shpg. wt. (lbs)
230 V
Input power supply: single-phase 200 - 240 V
1/4 or 1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6S2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6S2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
1.5 4.3 CFW500A04P3S2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
2 7 CFW500A07P0S2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
Input power supply: single or three-phase 200 - 240 V
1/4 or 1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6B2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6B2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
1.5 4.3 CFW500A04P3B2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
2 7.3 CFW500B07P3B2DB20 B IP20 Yes 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
3 10 CFW500B10P0B2DB20 B IP20 Yes 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
Input power supply: three-phase 200 - 240 V
2 7 CFW500A07P0T2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3 9.6 CFW500A09P6T2NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
5 16 CFW500B16P0T2DB20 B IP20 Yes 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
7.5 24 CFW500C24P0T2DB20 C IP20 Yes 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
10 28 CFW500D28P0T2DB20 D IP20 Yes 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
10 33 CFW500D33P0T2DB20 D IP20 Yes 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
15 47 CFW500D47P0T2DB20 D IP20 Yes 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
20 56 CFW500E56P0T2DB20 E IP20 Yes 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1
460 V
Input power supply: three-phase 380 - 480 V
1/2 1 CFW500A01P0T4NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3/4 1.6 CFW500A01P6T4NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
1.5 2.6 CFW500A02P6T4NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
2 4.3 CFW500A04P3T4NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3 6.1 CFW500A06P1T4NB20 A IP20 No 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
1 2.6 CFW500B02P6T4DB20 B IP20 Yes 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
2 4.3 CFW500B04P3T4DB20 B IP20 Yes 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
3 6.5 CFW500B06P5T4DB20 B IP20 Yes 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
7.5 10 CFW500B10P0T4DB20 B IP20 Yes 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
10 14 CFW500C14P0T4DB20 C IP20 Yes 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
10 16 CFW500C16P0T4DB20 C IP20 Yes 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
15 24 CFW500D24P0T4DB20 D IP20 Yes 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
25 31 CFW500D31P0T4DB20 D IP20 Yes 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
30 39 CFW500E39P0T4DB20 E IP20 Yes 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1
40 49 CFW500E49P0T4DB20 E IP20 Yes 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1
Drive Ratings
The correct way to select a VFD is matching its output current with the motor rated current.
However, the tables below present the approximate motor power for each VFD model. Use the
motor power ratings below only as a guide. Motor rated currents may vary with speed and